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Memphis Wood Fire Grills
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Part Number

Elite Built-In Cover - ITC3

Memphis Elite Cart ITC3 w/WiFi -304 SS Alloy VG0002S-ITC3 S
|
gf Memphis Elite Built-In ITC3 w/WiFi -304 SS Alloy VGB0002S-ITC3 $
Memphis Pro Cart ITC3 w/WiFi - 304 SS Alloy VGO0001S-ITC3 S
i . Memphis Pro Built-In ITC3 w/WiFi - 304 SS Alloy VGBO0001S-ITC3 $
E Beale Street Cart w/WiFi - 430 SS Alloy BGSS26 $
_— Beale Street Built-in BGBS26 $
ll ———
|Memphis 100% Natural Hardwood Pellets
Apple MGAPPLE S
Cherry MGCHERRY S
sansecuel, Hickory MGHICKORY S
Pecan MGPECAN S
Mesquite MGMESQUITE S
Oak MGOAK S
Memphis Wood Fire Grill Covers Part Number |
Pro Cart Cover VGCOVER-1 s
OLD STYLE
Pro Built-In Cover VGCOVER-4 s
OLD STYLE
Elite Cart Cover VGCOVER-5 S
OLD STYLE
Elite Built-In Cover VGCOVER-6 S
OLD STYLE
1
NEW! VGCOVER-9 $
Pro Cart Cover - ITC3
1
. NEW! VGCOVER-11 S
Pro Built-In Cover - ITC3
1
. NEW! VGCOVER-10 S
Elite Cart Cover - ITC3
1
‘l NEW! VGCOVER-12 S

MSRP

MSRP

=

7,399

6,899

5,649

5,299

2,299

2,099

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

99.00

99.00

165.00

165.00

99.00

99.00

165.00

165.00
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Beale Street Cart Cover

Beale Street Built-in Cover

Memphis Doors & Drawers

Lower Doors Pro

Lower Drawers Pro

Four Drawer Stack 15"

Three Drawer Stack 15"

Two Drawer Stack 15"

Single Drawer and Trash Drawer 15"

Lower Doors Elite

Lower Drawers Elite

Four Drawer Stack 21"
Three Drawer Stack 21"
Two Drawer Stack 21"

Vertical Access Door

Memphis Accessories

Middle Grate Kit for Pro Cart and Pro Built-in (2 Grates)

Middle Grate Kit for Elite Cart and Elite Built-in (2 Grates)

Middle Grate Kit for Beale Street (2 Grates)

/D)
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VGCOVER-7 S
VGCOVER-8 S
Part Number
VGC30AD S
VGC30LD1 S
VGC15DB4 S
VGC15DB3 S
VGC15DB2 S
VGC15BWB1 S
VGC42AD S
VGC42LD1 S
VGC21DB4 S
VGC21DB3 $
VGC21DB2 S
VG21SB S
Part Number
VG4000 S
VG4002 S
VG5000 S

99.00

99.00

MSRP

599.00

735.00

945.00

839.00

735.00

910.00

660.00

810.00

1,100.00

995.00

890.00

555.00

MSRP

129.00

189.00

129.00
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Elite Cart ITC3 Slide-in Kit VGE4430 S 649.00

Pro Cart ITC3 Slide-in Kit VG4440 S 549.00

Memphis Elite/Pro Built-in Heat Shield Kit VGBHSK S 199.00

Beale Street Built-in Heat Shield Kit BGBHSK S 199.00

Memphis Genie Multi Tool ITC3 VG1595 S 45.00

Beale Street Genie Multi Tool VG1594 S 45.00

Memphis ITC Meat Probe VG0956 S 99.00

Beale Street Meat Probe BG9022 S 39.00

Memphis Direct Flame Insert VG4407 S 125.00

Cedar Planks (pkg of 4) MGPLANK $ 18.00
DISCONTINUED - AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

9" x 13" Foil Pans 12 EA in Memphis Box (Pro & Elite) VGPAN1 -12PCS S 25.00

8" x 8" Foil Pans 12 EA in Memphis Box VGPAN2 - 12PCS S 20.00




